
2016-17 Martha & Mary Board of Trustees Roster Annual Meeting April 28, 2016

NAME Term Cell Office
D=delegate   L=at large  Expires Phone Phone

M=Member of Luth. Church Term #

1 Lisa Hecker - L 1 Apr-18 Rich 360-340-1130 360-340-1130 360-340-1130 1624 Burmikca Ct NW, Poulsbo, 98370 lisa@brighterhr.com

2 Carol Hoffman-L 1 Apr-17 Jim 360-779-8266 360-930-2844 360-692-0277 13976 Blackberry Lane NE, Poulsbo, 98370 cdhoffman@firstcommand.com

3 Donald Lachata-D 2 Apr-19 360-698-0424 360-981-2598 - 8100 Lorie Ct NW, Silverdale, 98383 lachata@telebyte.com

4 Marlene LeMire-L 2 Apr-18 206-842-6968 206-300-8084 0 9395 Olympus Beach Rd NE, BI, 98110 lemirems2@gmail.com

5 Doug Love - M 2 Apr-19 Rachel 206-842-1287 206-817-9284 206-370-7592 9309 NE South Beach DR, BI, 98110 doug.love@klgates.com

6 Jamie Mittet - L 1 Apr-18 Martin 360-692-6564 360-979-3117 - 8907 Tracyton Blvd NW, Bremerton, 98311 MJMittet@gmail.com

7 Bobbie Moore-M 1 Apr-17 Walter 360-297-2845 360-297-2845 360-297-2845 11998 NE Jefferson Pt Rd, Kingston, 98346 elliottmoore@comcast.net

8 Robert Nichols-M 2 Apr-18 Sharon 360-697-3504 360-981-3504 - 6705 NE Sid Price Rd, Poulsbo, 98370 nichols@stolaf.edu

9 Mary Polensky-L 2 Apr-17 Warren 360-377-9813 - - 750 NE Pinecrest Dr, Bremerton, 98311 mrpolen@yahoo.com

10 Sandy Robinson-M 1 Apr-17 Ken 360-779-6083 360-328-9737 - 3687 NW Canyon St, Poulsbo, 98370 ksrob7@comcast.net

11 Jim Rowson-L 3 Apr-17 Judy 360-275-4899 360-692-1304 - PO Box 2578, Belfair, 98528 jim@rowsonfamily.com

12 Phil Rockefeller-L 1 Apr-19 Anita 206-842-3748 206-817-0456 - 6207 NE Tolo Rd, Bainbridge Island, 98110 rockberry@seanet.com

13 Aaron Schielke-M 2 Apr-19 Marisol 360-620-5752 360-620-5752 360-394-0567 20315 Hoved Rd NE, Poulsbo, 98370 schielkeaaron@gmail.com

14 Kent Shane - M 1 Apr-18 Alison - 360-620-3364 360-779-2622 1349 NW Fox Run, Bremerton, 98311 prkent@pflc.org

15 Helen Stoll-M 2 Apr-19 Evan 360-297-4489 360-620-2170 - 26730 Sunnyview Lane NE, Kingston, 98346 stoll.helen.m@gmail.com
Advisory Board  Strategic 

Appointments

Feb 

16
David Tinker, MD n/a Laurie 360-692-5221 360-731-0383 - 836 57th St, Port Townsend, 98368 ddtinker@gmail.com

Lutheran Services Officers: Home and Community Services Officers: MMLS Trustees - Standing Committees

Helen Stoll, President Jim Rowson, President Board Governance:  

Don Lachata, Vice President Kent Shane, Vice President Don Lachata (chair)

Marlene LeMire, Secretary Marlene LeMire, Secretary Doug Love 

Jamie Mittet

Health Services Officers: Ebenezer  Services Officers: Sandy Robinson

Doug Love, President Aaron Schielke, President

Jamie Mittet, Vice President Lisa Hecker, Vice President Fund Development:
Marlene LeMire, Secretary Marlene LeMire, Secretary Bob Nichols (chair)

Mary Polensky

Children's Services Officers: Jamie Mittet

Mary Polensky, President Kent Shane

Don Lachata, Vice President Julie Lightfoot

Marlene LeMire, Secretary Marlene LeMire

Finance and Audit Committee:

Administrative Staff/Senior Leadership: Office Phone  Cell Phone E-Mail Carol Hoffman (chair)

Richard Fields, Interim CEO 360-394-4010 865-207-2500 rfields@marthaandmary.org Lisa Hecker

Tammi Palodichuk, Children's Services Administrator 360-394-4058 360-731-8837 tpalodichuk@marthaandmary.org Aaron Schielke

Paula Rimmer, Development Director 360-394-4065 206-890-6521 primmer@marthaandmary.org Bobbie Moore

Jon Hicks, Operations Director, Health and Rehab Center 360-394-4025 360-516-9859 jhicks@marthaandmary.org Jim Rowson

Anna Winney, HR/Organizational Deveopment Director 360-394-4075 360-516-0720 awinney@marthaandmary.org Marlene LeMire

Mary Berglind, Communications/Outreach Director 360-394-4068 360-316-9500 mberglind@marthaandmary.org

360-871-4425 dwasson@marthaandmary.org Personnel:  

Martin Blevins, Financial Services Controller 360-535-4110 mblevins@marthaandmary.org Doug Love (chair)

Khris Ekstrom, Executive Administrative Assistant 360-394-4003 kekstrom@marthaandmary.org Lisa Hecker

360-394-4024 Carol Hoffman

360-394-4010 360-900-6345 Jim Rowson

360-392-1801 Strategic Planning (SPC): Ad Hoc Committee

360-394-4048 Jim Rowson (chair)

Carol Hoffman 

Updated:  April 28, 2016 (annual meetings to elect officers and committee assignments) Helen Stoll

Updated:  May 26, 2016, board meeting; June 1, 2016 . Richard Fields (interim CEO)

Updated: October 3, 2016 (Policy 2.10.5 board approved May 26, 2016)

Confidential/MMLS Trustees and Staff

Jamie Payseno, Bay Vista Commons Administrator jpayseno@bayvistacommons.com

Dawn England, IT Director dengland@marthaandmary.org

Lynette Ladenburg, CEO lladenburg@marthaandmary.org

Diane Wasson, Home and Community Director

Tye Kinnear, Chief Financial Officer

E-MAILSignificant Other MAILING ADDRESSHome 

Telephone

tkinnear@marthaandmary.org


